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M. Ft 
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F. P

list if tlMcrs unit Contributions.
LIFE MEMBERS.

J. W. Bares, Esij. 
llev. John Chase. 
Hon. J. McCully. 
John Whitman, Esq. 
Francis Webber, Esq.

Rev. R. McLearn,
W. L. Evans, Esq. 
James Gonrley, Esq. 
Charles Bigelow, Esq. 
C. H. Harrington, Esq.

Mrs.
M.B
S. At 
G.F
Mrs.
Mrs.
Halil

MEMBERS AND CONTRIBUTORS.

rll.iLIW'.tX COVJYTW

I Miss L. Harpcll...................... 0.25
Miss M. A. Grover.

Ml no George Harpcll...................
..... oiso Mrs. L Harpcll................... 6.50

Miss M. Harpell..
W. Hawkins.........
Mrs. A. Hawkins.
Miss J. Bcvau....
S. Bevan................
E. A. Hawkins....
M. Hawkins, Jr..
Mrs. A. Hawkins.
S. Hawkins...........
A. Hawkins...........
Mrs. II. Crockett.
W. Baker...
H. Harpcll..
L. Harpell, Jr
Mrs. A. Harpell................... 0.2Ô
C. Blcakney
D. Blcakney
Mrs. A. Blcakney.................. 0.124
E. Moser..................
Mrs. L. Moser....
Mrs. B. Blcakney..
Mrs. E. Blcakney..
I. . Bleakncy...........
S. Richardson........
R. Richardson.... ,
E. Richardson.... ,
Mrs. U. Richardson

JEDDORE.
Collected by liro. A. I). Steele. 

George Harpell.
Wm. Harpell...
George Baker. .,
L. Harpell, Junr 
Elijah Moses...
Fred. Baker............................ 0.25 |
Mrs. Baker.
Seth Arnold 
W. Arnold .
Collection. .

Co!0.50 Ale1.25 ltol
Jan0.251.00 Mr2.002.00 Ma.. 0.25 

.. 0.12A

.. 0.12.4

.. 0.50

1.50 Mr
Mr0.25

0.25
0.874

Jol
At1.50 Mi0.501.124 Jtt0.25 Jo........ 0.25

........ 0.25
......... 0.20
........ 0.25

$8,25 M
Collected by Bro. S. Bell.

J. Maskill, Junr. ...
11. Arnold...............
J. Maskill, senr...
W. Arnold..............
B. Arnold................
E. Hopkins.............
L. Harpcll..............
1). Baker..................
Win. Arnold, Junr
Mrs. C. Slade.........
MissN. (Jordan....
Mrs. A. Harpell..................... 0.25
S. Baker...............
Mrs. N. Harpell 
S. Harpell...........

Cl
Cl$2.25
J(1.00 0 25 M1.00
D0.25 0.501.00 0.25

1.00
1.874 0.50

0.251.00
1.50 0.1240.12. 0.20
0.12 .... 0.50

0.50
0.50 0.50

0.50
0.50
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